
    

CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 36.639,32                 

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 550,00                       

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 67.750,17                 

54.132.106/0001-78 ASS COMERCIAL EMPRESARIAL LTDA 62.295,15                 

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 25.527,20                 

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 8.393,00                   

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 10.467,10                 

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 10.000,00                 

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.165,34                   

32.088.890/0002-02 CLARO TELECOMUNICACOES 125,06                       

29.496.724/0001-50 COPASOFT FILTROS PURIFICADORES DE AGUA COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS 539,00                       

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 5.343,95                   

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 6.928,95                   

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 25.500,00                 

17.464.290/0001-27 G-ZARA SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 12.353,36                 

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 8.038,25                   

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 3.980,00                   

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 12.524,66                 

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 26.628,00                 

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 450,00                       

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 55.469,03                 

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 9.732,06                   

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 416.664,05               

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 36.914,90                 

05.652.247/0003-78 LUMIAR HEALTH BUIDERS EQUIPAMENTOS 145.086,99               

18.108.594/0001-14 M2M FARMA MANIPULACAO LTDA 158,00                       

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 22,00                         

56.282.626/0001-92 MARION M S LTDA 6.179,00                   

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 8.166,20                   

53.420.564/0001-40 NIO - CLIENT CO SERVIÇOS DE REDE NORDESTE S.A 420,15                       

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 680,50                       

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 2.038,04                   

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 129.298,44               

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 78.525,00                 

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 7.294,95                   

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 6.104,20                   

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 26.144,84                 

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 8.547,03                   

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 118.775,37               

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 10.172,27                 

02.421.421/0001-11 TIM S A 815,69                       

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 175.721,56               

41.270.910/0001-71 Z.O MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA 360,00                       
TOTAL 1.573.488,78           
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CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 11.619,24                    

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 2.673,59                      

54.132.106/0001-78 ASS COMERCIAL EMPRESARIAL LTDA 3.459,09                      

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 40,00                            

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.173,95                      

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 4.720,23                      

61.736.151/0001-05 ELOHIM DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 1.550,00                      

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 12.750,00                    

28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELLI 8.786,50                      

17.464.290/0001-27 G-ZARA SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS LTDA 2.421,76                      

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 8.626,28                      

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 7.112,24                      

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 400.038,46                  

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 36.914,90                    

18.108.594/0001-14 M2M FARMA MANIPULACAO LTDA 1.354,00                      

56.282.626/0001-92 MARION M S LTDA 3.500,00                      

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 35.022,96                    

76.535.764/0001-43 OI S.A. - EM RECUPERACAO JUDICIAL 423,68                          

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 1.110,18                      

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 1.708,00                      

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 11.586,60                    

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 32.721,85                    

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 4.814,13                      

02.421.421/0001-11 TIM S A 837,17                          

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 7.183,40                      

TOTAL 607.148,21                  
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